Position
1
2

10
10
11
11
12
13
14
14
14
14
15
15
16
17
18
18
19
20
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
22
23
23
23
24
25
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01/06/2025

Membership No
3699
4265
6224
1650
4546
6437
5384
5299
185
3769
1014
4766
2940
3621
422
4562
5217
3075
6093
1505
1598
5246
5366
6665
5291
6412
4329
4001
911
4752
4436
6805
740
3530
6202
3415
3081
2136
1111
7061
500
750
1568
6666
4243
4176
3513

Name
David D J Galloway
David D Taylor

Marcas M Robertson
Steven S J J Allan

lan | Lawrie

Leighton L P Reid
Angus A H Brims

Allan A Wilson

Gordon G M Griffiths
Thomas T Watson

J J MacLellan

Kenneth K E Jones
Grant G G MacDougall
Alasdair A D G McDonell
Alvaro A R Pieri
Graham G Nairn
Christopher C J Welsh
Catherine C Fraser
Gavin G Smith

Eric E A McAllister
William W M Buchanan
James J Fairlie
Stephen S Forrest
Stephen S W Miller
Andrew A Young
Donald D MacPhail
Darren D R Murray
Gordon G R Shankland
Allan A S Peacock
David D Collins
Richard R Greenlaw
John J W Galloway
Gabriele G W Marchetti
David D J Alford

Gail G S Barclay
Emma E L Christie
Gordon G D Collins
Stewart S G Kennedy
Donald D M Mackay
Ryan R F Mccaig
Mervyn M A Stuart
Sean S B MacDonough
P P J Chalmers
Alexander A P Hargreaves
Graham G J MacDonald
David D | Caithness

Ronald R T Jenkins

Discipline
DTL
DTL
DTL
DTL
DTL
DTL
DTL
DTL
DTL
DTL
DTL
DTL
DTL
DTL
DTL
DTL
DTL
DTL
DTL
DTL
DTL
DTL
DTL
DTL
DTL
DTL
DTL
DTL
DTL
DTL
DTL
DTL
DTL
DTL
DTL
DTL
DTL
DTL
DTL
DTL
DTL
DTL
DTL
DTL
DTL
DTL
DTL

Total Hit
100
100
100
100
99
100
100
100
100
98
100
98
99
99
99
100
98
99
98
98
97
97
97
98
97
98
97
96
96
97
98
95
97
94
96
95
96
96
98
94
96
96
95
95
96
95
97

Total Shot At
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Total Points
300
299
298
296
296
296
295
295
294
293
292
291
291
291
291
290
290
289
289
288
287
286
286
286
286
285
285
284
283
282
282
281
280
279
279
279
279
279
279
279
279
278
277
277
277
276
275

League Table for Down The Line at North Ayrshire Shooting Ground on

Total Points Available

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
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Position

25
25
26
27
27
27
27
28
29
30
30
31
32,
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

01/06/2025

Membership No
3237
6153
6335
7137
1097
6501
1105
2522
1117
3431
1746
7134
6951
5590
7064
6648
7063
6234
4838
1647

Name

J J Mc Kennedy

John J Mackin

Frank F K Strachan
Caroline C Ekincioglu
David D Galloway
Adrian A P Hargreaves
David D J Milton

David D A Leslie
Charles C Rautenberg
T T DI Murro

Angus A MacDonald
Gordon G Sim

Donald D J MacSween
Lois L Welsh

Amber A M Clark
David D G Reid

Bob B A Clark

Grant G D Stewart
Alex A M Wishart

John J Sinclair

Discipline
DTL
DTL
DTL
DTL
DTL
DTL
DTL
DTL
DTL
DTL
DTL
DTL
DTL
DTL
DTL
DTL
DTL
DTL
DTL
DTL

Total Hit
94
93
93
83
94
93
95
91
92
92
94
89
87
87
87
84
84
85
83
72

Total Shot At
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Total Points
275
275
274
273
273
273
273
272
269
265
265
262
253
250
249
248
243
241
239
203

League Table for Down The Line at North Ayrshire Shooting Ground on

Total Points Available
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
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